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11.
TABLES

RELATING
TO

PRIVATE
SECONDARY
AND

TECHNICAL
SCHOOLS.

Table J1.—EndowedSchools
and

Registered
Private

Secondary
and

Technical
Schools;

Roll
Number,

etc.,
and

Staff.

50

Roll
Numbers

(Full-time
Pupils).

•::|
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of

Fu
i]_
tj
me

staff
(including

—

:

».i

Average

°
f

Number
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Ne
"

P

Principals),

School

At

December,
1936.
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|
Jncedthdr

December
1936.

1st
March,

: -«36.
-

«S&M

1936.

1936.

Boys.

Girls.

Total.

in
1936.

M.

i'

.

_

———' —'
j

Dilworth
School,
Auckland

..

..

..

..

..

30

29

23..23

2J

16

15

15

4

St.
Stephen's
Maori
Boys'
School,

Bombay,
Auckland

..

..

47

56

56

56

5ls

22

38

30

5

Auckland
Diocesan
High
School,

Epsom,
Auckland......121

119..115

115
r

11,0

72

47

34

St.
Cuthbert's
College,
Epsom,

Auckland

........165,

163..161

161

150

11/

61

23

..
10

*St.
Patrick's

School,
Wellington
Street,
Auckland..........••14

14

1:7-

..
14

13

St.
Mary's
Convent
High
School,
Hamilton

....•.68

63

..

60

60

5§

36

35

32

4

Marist
Brothers'
High
School,
Hamilton

......••44

44

40..40

44

23

25

24

2

Waikato
Diocesan

School
for
Girls,

Hamilton
......61

62

65

65

6.0

47

24

17

King's
College,
Middlemore,
Auckland

........199

199

195

..

195

189.

138

72

55

12

St.
Benedict's

Convent,
Newton,
Auckland

(Tech.)......58

58..60

60

52

32

60

29

Wesley
Training
College,

Paerata,
Auckland

......54

54

50

..

50

51

50

24

19

4

Sacred
Heart
College,

Ponsonby,
Auckland

........301

289

266..266

273

294

134

121

13
j

St.
Mary's
Convent
High

School,
Ponsonby,

Auckland
....86

83..78

78

7§

51

3/

34

j

6

Sacred
Heart
Convent
High

School,
Remuera,

Auckland....39

37..35

35

36

30

16

14

Sacred
Heart
Convent
High
School,
New

Plymouth
..

....39

40..33

33

36

22

18

18

2

Wellington
Diocesan

School
for
Girls,
Nga
Tawa,
Marton....101

101..100

100

101

63

46

16

..
13

Sacred
Heart
Convent
High
School,
St.

John's
Hill,
Wanganui..80

76

69

69

69

43

40

32

6

Wanganui
Collegiate
School,
Wanganui

...«....258

253

255..255

253

187

79

70

18

Palmerston
North
Convent,

Palmerston
North

......i

52

49..49

49

45

28

26

22

"

Iona"
Presbyterian

College
for
Girls,

Havelock
North....66

65..66

66

6B

43

2/

9

1

"

Woodford
House,"
Havelock
North

......-•131

131

..

129

129

123

88

49

33

Sacred
Heart
High
School,
Napier

.......--•34

32..30

30

29

13

22

18

Te
Aute
College,

Pukehou

..........70

71

72

..

72

68,

28

38

26

4

St.
Mary's
Convent
High
School,

Blenheim
........26

26..23

23

25'

17

9

9

St.
Patrick's

College,
Wellington

..

..••••••197

186

170..170

187

119

82

73

11

Sacred
Heart

Convent
High

School,
Island
Bay,
Wellington....37

37

37

37

37

25

13

....
9

Marsden
Collegiate
School,

Karori,
Wellington

..

....122

116..135

135

133

101

23

23

..
11

Sacred
Heart
College,

Lower
Hutt,
Wellington

....••41

41

36

36

37

20

22

18

St.
Matthew's
Collegiate
School
for
Girls,

Masterton
..

....37

30

30

30

29

28

9

8

4

Scots
College,
Miramar,
Wellington

....••••(93

89

89..89

87

65

30

23

6

St.
Patrick's
College,

Silverstream,
Wellington

....|209

205

190•190

195

121

89

73

12

Solway
Girls'

College,
Solway,
Masterton

....••••92

95..94

94

91

48

51

23

Queen
Margaret
College,
Wellington

....••-•j111

HO

••

110

110

103

90

39

26

9

St.
Mary's

College,
Wellington

......••••I145

140

..

138

138

132

85

60

59

Sacred
Heart
High
School,
Nelson

........•-j45

43

44

44

i

41

30

17

12

L

St.
Mary's
College,
Westport

..

......••j53

47

14

31

45

\

46

37

19

15

Cathedral
Grammar

School,
Christchurch

..

......34

31

26

..

26

j
29

22

10

10

4

Christ's
College,
Christchurch

..

..

......i335

325

313..313

311

247

89

84

19
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